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REGULAR MEETING
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
STICKNEY VILLAGE COURTROOM
6533 W. Pershing Road
Tuesday, November 16, 2021
7:00 p.m.
Meeting Agenda
1. Callto Order
2. Pledge of Allegiance
3. Roll Call
4. Approve Minutes of the Previous Regular Meeting
5. Authorize Payment of Bills
6. Approval of the Determination of the Amount of Money Estimated as $2,826,142 to be

10.
11.
12.
13.

Necessary to be Raised by Taxation For the Year of 2021 (Collected in 2022) Upon the
Taxable Property in the Village of Stickney Pursuant to Section 18-60 of The Truth in
Taxation Law
Pass and Approve, Ordinance 2021-22, “An Ordinance Granting and Approving
Certain Variances Related to The Construction of Two (2) New Single-Family Homes
at the Property Commonly Known as 4429 Wenonah Avenue, Stickney, Illinois”
Report from the President
Report from the Clerk

a. Approval of the 2022 Regular Board Meeting Schedule

b. Approval of the 2022 Administrative Office Holiday Schedule
Trustee Reports/Committee Reports
Reports from Department Heads
Public Comments
Adjournment

Posted November 12,2021



